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General information about company
Scrip code 519612
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE734D01010
Name of the company Mahaan Foods Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.87
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.87
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 391
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 391
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.94
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7o of | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
8T | shareholder sharcholders | D¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1896016 1896016 54.16 1896016 1896016 | 54.16
Group
(B) Public 3991 1604684 1604684 45.84 1604684 1604684 | 45.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3996 3500700 3500700 100 3500700 3500700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\Iklllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 egesd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati fsh
No. Of Shares : ocked in therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A L
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of dllqted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.16 1896016
Group
B) Public 45.84 1169371 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3065387 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ) ¥ pa paid-up | underlying T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(I shares held . AV)+(V)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) % 35 | Total | Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 1896016 1896016 | 54.16 1896016 1896016 | 54.16
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1896016 1896016 54.16 1896016 1896016 | 54.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1896016 1896016 | 54.16 1896016 1896016 | 54.16
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 4 6300 6300 0.18 6300 6300 0.18
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 6300 6300 0.18 6300 6300 0.18
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol('hng nominal share 3895 726322 726322 20.75 726322 726322 |20.75
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 9 593729 593729 16.96 593729 593729 | 16.96
Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | 55 135350 135350 [3.87 135350 135350 |3.87
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 26 95798 95798 2.74 95798 95798 |[2.74
(m) Any Other (specify) |24 47185 47185 1.35 47185 47185 [1.35
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3987 1598384 1598384 45.66 1598384 1598384 | 45.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3991 1604684 1604684 45.84 1604684 1604684 | 45.84
@+B)3)*+(B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3996 3500700 3500700 100 3500700 3500700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3996 3500700 3500700 100 3500700 3500700 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)

Shar;holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asavo full Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming fu shares (XII) |encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | onvertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of L
convertible securities and | 7. ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
it Warrants diluted share No. [total | No. | As a % of total
securities (Xi) No. Of ., | capital) (XI)= (a)' Shares (a). Sharesoheld (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
X) g)arrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held @) (i) (iii)
% of b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.16 1896016
(SIL;b'TOtal A) 54.16 1896016
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
54.16 1896016
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
a 0.18 0 0 0 0
(a)
Sub-Total (B) 0.18 0 0 0 0
M
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 20.75 440709 0 0 0
(h) 16.96 593729 0 0 0
@) 3.87 8750 0 0 0
) 2.74 78998 0 0 0
(m) 1.35 47185 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 45.66 1169371 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 45.84 1169371 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3065387
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3065387

file:///Z:/mahaanfoods/MahaanFoods latest data/MahaanFoods 2019-10-04 15_34 54 (Differential))UPDATED DATA/1. MFL/2024-25/BSE/1_JU...

719



7/18/24, 2:32 PM HTML_JUNE 2024.html

Text Block

In statement showing Foreign Ownership Limits, the details given under previous quarters under approved limits and limits

Textual Information() utilized are of previous financial year.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA GOYAL

SALONI GOYAL

SANJEEV GOYAL

SANJEEV GOYAL HUF

SANYA GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APBPG1015K

AAKPG9779L

AAKPG9780B

AAAHS3701C

APBPG1016L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

178792

516715

846557

99900

254052

1896016

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

178792

516715

846557

99900

254052

1896016

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.76

24.18

2.85

7.26

54.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

178792

516715

846557

99900

254052

1896016

Class eg:y

Total

178792

516715

846557

99900

254052

1896016

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.11

14.76

24.18

2.85

7.26

54.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.11

14.76

24.18

2.85

7.26

54.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

178792

516715

846557

99900

254052

1896016
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S. CHAND & CO. LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACS1149M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42564

42564

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

42564

42564

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42564

42564

Class eg:y

Total

42564

42564

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42564

42564

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0

file:///Z:/mahaanfoods/MahaanFoods latest data/MahaanFoods 2019-10-04 15_34 54 (Differential)/UPDATED DATA/1. MFL/2024-25/BSE/1_J... 12/19



7/18/24, 2:32 PM

HTML_JUNE 2024.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BALRAM
THAKURDAS
BHARWANI

DINESH
KUMAR JAIN

RAJU
BHANDARI

SAILESH
VIKRAMSINH
THAKKER

SURESH
GADALAY

TILOK
AGARWAL

RHEA DIPAK
SHAH

PAN (II)

AGHPB1938R

AHBPJ1996]

AELPB2295P

AAAPT3100G

ABRPG3289K

AEWPAO0468E

BJHPS9599H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53000

70717

157540

48000

99954

59488

45134

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

53000

70717

157540

48000

99954

59488

45134

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51

2.02

4.5

2.86

1.7

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

53000

70717

157540

48000

99954

59488

45134

Class eg:y

Total

53000

70717

157540

48000

99954

59488

45134

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

2.02

4.5

2.86

1.7

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51

2.02

4.5

2.86

1.7

1.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53000

70717

157540

48000

99954

59488

45134

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

533833

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

533833

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

533833

Class eg:y

Total

533833

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

533833

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Clearing Members Overseas Corporate Bodies HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1 22 24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

—_

15700 31484 47185

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |1 15700 31484 47185
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.45 0.9 1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1 15700 31484 47185

Class eg:y

Total 1 15700 31484 47185

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0.45 0.9 1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.45 0.9 1.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1 15700 31484 47185
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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