General information about company							
Scrip code	519612						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE734D01010						
Name of the company	Mahaan Foods Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	3.87					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.87					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	3.91					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.91					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.94					

			Table l	- Summai	y Statement l	nolding of spe	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a	
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1896016			1896016	54.16	1896016		1896016	54.16	
(B)	Public	3991	1604684			1604684	45.84	1604684		1604684	45.84	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3996	3500700			3500700	100	3500700		3500700	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.16					1896016			
(B)	Public				45.84					1169371	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3065387	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdir	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of selass of se		g Rights he	ld in eacl
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(IV) snares held (V) Receipts (VI) (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1896016			1896016	54.16	1896016		1896016	54.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1896016			1896016	54.16	1896016		1896016	54.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1896016			1896016	54.16	1896016		1896016	54.16
В	Table III - Statement sh	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	6300			6300	0.18	6300		6300	0.18
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	6300			6300	0.18	6300		6300	0.18
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions			_				1			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3895	726322			726322	20.75	726322		726322	20.75
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	593729			593729	16.96	593729		593729	16.96
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	33	135350			135350	3.87	135350		135350	3.87
(l)	Bodies Corporate	26	95798			95798	2.74	95798		95798	2.74
(m)	Any Other (specify)	24	47185			47185	1.35	47185		47185	1.35
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3987	1598384			1598384	45.66	1598384		1598384	45.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3991	1604684			1604684	45.84	1604684		1604684	45.84
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		3996	3500700			3500700	100	3500700		3500700	100
Total (A+B+C)		3996	3500700			3500700	100	3500700		3500700	100

	No. Of	No. of	No. Of Shares	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Num Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Num	nber of Shares ged or otherwise umbered (XIII)		Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										•
(1)	Indian	dian										
(a)				54.16					1896016			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.16					1896016			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.16					1896016			
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				0.18					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.18					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons									,	_
(g)				20.75					440709	0	0	0
(h)				16.96					593729	0	0	0
(i)				3.87					8750	0	0	0
(1)				2.74					78998	0	0	0
(m)				1.35					47185	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.66					1169371	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.84					1169371	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3065387			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3065387			
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
	In statement showing Foreign Ownership Limits, the details given under previous quarters under approved limits and limits utilized are of previous financial year.

		In	dividuals/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADITYA GOYAL	SALONI GOYAL	SANJEEV GOYAL	SANJEEV GOYAL HUF	SANYA GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	APBPG1015K	AAKPG9779L	AAKPG9780B	AAAHS3701C	APBPG1016L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	178792	516715	846557	99900	254052	1896016
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	178792	516715	846557	99900	254052	1896016
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.11	14.76	24.18	2.85	7.26	54.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				•
Class eg:X	178792	516715	846557	99900	254052	1896016
Class eg:y						
Total	178792	516715	846557	99900	254052	1896016
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.11	14.76	24.18	2.85	7.26	54.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.11	14.76	24.18	2.85	7.26	54.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise o	encumbered (XIII)		1		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	178792	516715	846557	99900	254052	1896016

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S. CHAND & CO. LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACS1149M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42564	42564
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42564	42564
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	42564	42564
Class eg:y		
Total	42564	42564
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	42564	42564
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	T			1		1	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BALRAM THAKURDAS BHARWANI	DINESH KUMAR JAIN	RAJU BHANDARI	SAILESH VIKRAMSINH THAKKER	SURESH GADALAY	TILOK AGARWAL	RHEA DIPAR SHAH
PAN (II)	AGHPB1938R	AHBPJ1996J	AELPB2295P	AAAPT3100G	ABRPG3289K	AEWPA0468E	BJHPS9599H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53000	70717	157540	48000	99954	59488	45134
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53000	70717	157540	48000	99954	59488	45134
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	2.02	4.5	1.37	2.86	1.7	1.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	53000	70717	157540	48000	99954	59488	45134
Class eg:y							
Total	53000	70717	157540	48000	99954	59488	45134
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	2.02	4.5	1.37	2.86	1.7	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	2.02	4.5	1.37	2.86	1.7	1.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53000	70717	157540	48000	99954	59488	45134
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	533833
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	533833
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	533833
Class eg:y	
Total	533833
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	533833
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	$ 0 \rangle$
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Clearing Members	Overseas Corporate Bodies	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	22	24		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	15700	31484	47185		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	15700	31484	47185		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.45	0.9	1.35		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	1	15700	31484	47185		
Class eg:y						
Total	1	15700	31484	47185		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.45	0.9	1.35		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.45	0.9	1.35		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	15700	31484	47185		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	